
Union County, Monroe County, Hagerstown,
Cowan Quad Cross Country Meet

Liberty, IN
Aug. 30, 2016

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Girls Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Union County 27 1 3 6 8 9 11 14 24:09.2 4:12.1
2 Monroe Central 63 2 4 17 18 22 26:25.7 7:40.3
3 Hagerstown 64 5 10 13 15 21 23 25 26:37.0 6:17.3
4 Cowan 74 7 12 16 19 20 24 27:00.3 2:58.2

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Union County
1 Crowe Samantha, 12 21:49.0
3 Ramey Samantha, 11 23:07.3
6 Antrim Anavey, 11 23:48.4
8 West Nora, 10 25:59.9
9 West Alyssa, 11 26:01.1
11 Cannon Emma, 9 26:12.6
14 Murphy Zoe, 9 26:32.1

Total Time = 2:00:45.7     Total Places = 27

2. Monroe Central
2 Norris Aubrey, 11 22:43.3
4 Beckham Gabby, 9 23:46.4
17 Sampley Saij, 9 27:33.3
18 Gillen Destiney, 10 27:41.9
22 Hindsley Adriahn, 10 30:23.5

Total Time = 2:12:08.4     Total Places = 63

3. Hagerstown
5 Shafer Anna, 10 23:48.4
10 Matanich Maci, 10 26:06.6
13 Dick Emily, 11 26:25.0
15 Brown Madison, 11 26:39.1
21 Rojas Teresa, 9 30:05.6
23 Neal Lilly, 10 30:46.0
25 Dale Abby, 10 31:49.9

Total Time = 2:13:04.7     Total Places = 64

4. Cowan
7 Clevenger Elizabeth, 10

25:30.9
12 Smith Kaily, 9 26:21.5
16 Bonshire-Thomas Hailey, 9

26:51.2
19 Maher Payton, 10 27:48.7
20 Dotson Abby, 11 28:29.0
24 Hansard Bailey, 12 30:48.4

PLACE FINISHER TIME

Total Time = 2:15:01.3     Total Places = 74



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Crowe Samantha, 12 21:49.0 Union County
2 2 Norris Aubrey, 11 22:43.3 Monroe Central
3 3 Ramey Samantha, 11 23:07.3 Union County
4 4 Beckham Gabby, 9 23:46.4 Monroe Central
5 5 Shafer Anna, 10 23:48.4 Hagerstown
6 6 Antrim Anavey, 11 23:48.4 Union County
7 7 Clevenger Elizabeth, 10

25:30.9 Cowan
8 8 West Nora, 10 25:59.9 Union County
9 9 West Alyssa, 11 26:01.1 Union County
10 10 Matanich Maci, 10 26:06.6 Hagerstown
11 11 Cannon Emma, 9 26:12.6 Union County
12 12 Smith Kaily, 9 26:21.5 Cowan
13 13 Dick Emily, 11 26:25.0 Hagerstown
14 14 Murphy Zoe, 9 26:32.1 Union County
15 15 Brown Madison, 11 26:39.1 Hagerstown
16 16 Bonshire-Thomas Hailey, 9

26:51.2 Cowan
17 17 Sampley Saij, 9 27:33.3 Monroe Central
18 18 Gillen Destiney, 10 27:41.9 Monroe Central
19 19 Maher Payton, 10 27:48.7 Cowan
20 20 Dotson Abby, 11 28:29.0 Cowan
21 21 Rojas Teresa, 9 30:05.6 Hagerstown
22 22 Hindsley Adriahn, 10 30:23.5 Monroe Central
23 23 Neal Lilly, 10 30:46.0 Hagerstown
24 24 Hansard Bailey, 12 30:48.4 Cowan
25 Sharp Emma, 9 30:51.2 Union County
26 25 Dale Abby, 10 31:49.9 Hagerstown
27 Oliger Cassidy, 9 32:45.6 Hagerstown
28 Foor Baylee, 9 33:34.5 Hagerstown


